
VIHAN VIDYAPEETH 
Pakari , Phephana , Ballia 

Academic Session: 1 April 2025 – 31 March 2026 

 

궀궔궂궃 TERM I: April – September 2025 

April 2025 

 New Academic Session Begins: Tuesday, 1 April 2025 

 OrientaƟon for Students & Parents (New Admissions): 1–5 April 

May 2025 

 Periodic Test I (Classes I–VIII): 5–10 May 

 Mother’s Day CelebraƟon: 9 May 

 Summer Art & Reading Projects Assigned: By 15 May 

 Holiday Homework Briefing: 16–17 May 

 School Closes for Summer VacaƟon: Monday, 19 May 2025 

�� Summer VacaƟon 

 19 May – 30 June 2025 

July 2025 

 School Reopens AŌer VacaƟon: Tuesday, 1 July 2025 

 InvesƟture Ceremony: Second Week of July 

 Periodic Test II (I–VIII): 21–26 July 

 PTM & Result Discussion: Saturday, 2 August 

August 2025 

 Independence Day CelebraƟon: Friday, 15 August 

 House CompeƟƟons (Debate/Quiz): Mid-August 

 Raksha Bandhan (Holiday): Monday, 18 August (tentaƟve) 

 Term I Revision Begins: Last week 

September 2025 

 Half-Yearly Exams (I–VIII): 8–20 September 

 PTM (Half-Yearly Results): Saturday, 27 September 

 

 

 

 



 

궀궔궂궃 TERM II: October 2025 – March 2026 

October 2025 

 Gandhi JayanƟ (Holiday): Thursday, 2 October 

 Dussehra AcƟviƟes & Holiday: Mid-October 

 Periodic Test III (I–VIII): 20–24 October 

November 2025 

 Diwali CelebraƟon & Holidays: As per fesƟval calendar 

 Children’s Day CelebraƟon: Friday, 14 November 

 Annual Cultural Fest / Heritage India Quiz: Third Week 

December 2025 

 Annual Sports Meet: First Week 

 Winter VacaƟon Begins: Monday, 22 December 

 Winter VacaƟon 

 22 December 2025 – 4 January 2026 

January 2026 

 School Reopens: Monday, 5 January 

 Republic Day CelebraƟon: Monday, 26 January 

 Final Revision (Other Classes): Begins 19 January 

February 2026 

 Annual ExaminaƟons (I–VIII ): 9–20 February 

 Annual Day / Awards Ceremony: Last Week 

March 2026 

 PTM & Result DeclaraƟon (I–VIII): Saturday, 22 March 

 Academic Session Ends: Monday, 31 March 2026 

 

굓굔굕굖 Other Key InformaƟon 

 Weekly Co-Curricular Periods: For all classes 

 House-wise Assemblies: Every Monday 

 Workshops (Life Skills, Cyber Safety, Career Guidance): Once per Term 

 Subject Enrichment AcƟviƟes (All Classes): Aligned with Internal Assessment norms 

 

 


